Created 30.11.2005
L1641
9176 01Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.

• CSA certified TO UL 1598 for use in wet locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
BR
BO
C
B
A
A C
B
A B C
BRI ROUND 51/2" 91/2" 101/8"
150 mm 241 mm 257 mm
BOI OVAL 51/2" 62/8" 111/4"
150 mm 162 mm 286 mm
01O IB
Series Shape Source Finish
USA / Canada - Wall or Ceiling Mount EUROLUXE® Series
ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
Catalog Number Description
BO-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for oval fixture
BR-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for round fixture
BO-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for oval fixture
BR-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for round fixture
1 Finish must be specified, bronze and white are stock, substitute X for: 1-bronze, 2-black, 3-gray,
4-white, 6-beige, 7-green SHIELD GUARD
Created 30.11.2005
L1641
9176 02Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com
Further items on request. Dimensions mm.
Subject to change without notice.
Created 30.11.2005
L1641
9176 03Product Information
B-I-A Vertriebs GmbH / Germany
Email: info@BiaGmbH.com